Form 4.20

Rule 434 - CVL
The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986
For Official Use
To the Registrar of Companies
Company Number
01160094 '
Name of Company }
|
Arun Salls Limited \
|
| |
Kevin Lucas, 32 Stamford Street, Altnincham, Cheshire, WA14 1EY |
|
|
|
|
|
\
|
|
|
[
\
the Liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs i
as at 17 November 2015 |
|
|
Signed % - Date 17 November 2015 |
/ .
Lucas Johnson Limited .
32 Stamford Street For °fr°'a' Use
Altnincham insolvency Section Post Rnom
Cheshire
WA14 1EY “ “ “ \“ “
Ref  AQ04/KLMWTILE
Software Supplied by Turmkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 20!1 1/2015 #231

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CvL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Arun Sails Limited

on the 17 November 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Mbwws‘ra ,, ZLQ!L

LA

atec /7 /// /5




Arun Sails Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 November 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge.
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Plant & Machinery 5,900 00 3,100 00
Office Furmniture and Equipment 20000 100 00
Book Debts 44,563 34 30,365 72
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 33,565 72

Sgnature / // / Date _/ 7/////3’




Arun Sails Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 November 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilihes

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 33,565 72
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay - RPO 4,060 00
Employee Arrears/Hoi Pay 1000
4,070 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 29,495 72
Debts secured by fioating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
29,495 72
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 29,495 72
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 29,485 72
Estimated prescrnbed part of net property where apphicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets availlable to unsecured creditors 29,495 72
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to fleating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 57,294 44
Ernployees - RPO 26,870 00
Employees 4,009 00
Directors Loan Account 86,000 00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 9,000 00
Lease dilapidations clause Uncertain
183,173 44
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (153,677 72)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (153,677 72)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 7,500 00

7,500 00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(161,177 72)

Signature //////(J pate |7 /1/ // S
/T Y




£2 TT STOZ J3quaAop 9T OT 102 123A 1708 Sdi \ 740138
aimeudis
/

00 06 17T Z10d ‘Wedsog ‘py a301s 11 Asapouquil Sez 817 002D

058 AT6 TN ‘UOPUOT ‘pPROY B[JIAUCIUSS OTZ ‘OO Yig P3NIWI SAAIFS |BIUSLIONALT BIJOIA 00A2

00921 AoJduos Asaedy 01D

84 90T AHS €0d ‘YInowsuod ‘eas|iH ‘PEOY YLOMYIY ‘HIN0D 3dUBUPIQ £T IUN Alpuneq les daj dip 104D

vl Bup2awmdug Jojhe) 0012

89 58 ABZ HY ‘Asuing ‘Bunjiog ‘auspiesid 9 PalIWIN SoIWeUAQ [eamaNaS £0SD
64'9LT DZ 60d ‘BUYSdwel “JUBARH ‘DY YIMINN ZE sauiyoew duiams 1se0) yinos 08)
08 ¢Z DS6 TEOS ‘aysdwiey ‘Ysesiepy peoy 1oys SIOM Jomal 3o 8Inseas 1052
S9 ECS Q3€ SN ‘plojjes ‘AenD adueyoxg 29eg 00S2
0€ BET HIZ PTNG ‘BUIYIIOM ‘Ay SDUBIMET 1S/3SNOH astidiaiug P11 {weyinos) sedo 0002
99 9£T1 D96 8TOd XISSNS 1S3 “1ISIYIIYD ‘BN01S 1S3M ‘PEOY SUMOQ ‘3450 238153 DY P11 SWIE4 19AB3H EOIND
0z 88 ING 9N X3ssnS aseq ‘Bunyonq ‘suapieo pjaljuleg s S32IA13S SUIS8IY JYIBA SUIANS NI ZOWD
0L L6T aNZ 60d luBABRH ‘aue] maN sulalled andop 1g yaua1ng ‘e TOWD
119996 dOT TINE ‘Buiyliop ‘py uoyess ¢z Aed jleysien 00D
00 106°S D3L 020d X353NS 1S9MA 193531y ‘peoy weypaig ‘suleg weips|ddy II[UMDIG SIMIT 001D
00 00098 Y€ TIW IUBY 19153420y ‘Weypinop ‘Aepp swLS|d 819 iy ylauuay TOMD
99 655'T HSS STOd ‘wieyaleq ‘|9 J|R18y00 ¢ P17 sonsdsodey oD
SLOS6'TT Y19 ATM "UOPUOT ‘0YoS ‘any AINQSIYRYS SH-6E BI0MI 10D
000006 12T 863N ‘SUAL uodn 3|3seIMmBN ‘UoJUIQEUOT ‘MIIA YIBd UG ‘ZOZE 4F WOOY NHJI QoID
00546 1S6 £dI MI0HYNS ‘Yoimsd| ‘susaey ayL 1amogd UsaeH TOHD
000 avt 541 'Joodiaan “Jaans sawer ‘asnoH uerday ‘100(4 Y1g {LwA) swoisn) g anuanay WH QOH2
OF 881 LHE ETHY ¥3SSNS 1S9 “WRYSIOH Ja1emyInos “Yied ssauisng 1SJAYNen T 1un P3N YSIY 24l 0042
ZE 95T 106 YTIM PISUIN ‘PY P[31SIAPPNH 607 dneig 3ye, JaysyBuly dnoso NsQ 1002
£€569'T f1S STOd ‘saysdwey weysied ‘15e3 ylIomsuadas Haed ssauisng wopdury ‘aso(s wopsury g 1un P17 (XN} uedjod uoisuauwng 0042
ST v002T NYS STOd ‘WeyaJed ‘py uosuaydals ‘anua) o | syl gzt 1un M d8pusjuo) z0oD
00 89t MY L 0Z0d '¥3SsNS 1S9M "481S3YDIyD “10uay3l] 3§ YL ‘3310 nogieH Aaueaiasuo) anoquey J21sayoiyy 1022
0L 06¢C ALT 6TOd "X355NS 1S9M I21SayaIyD ‘Jue|ed Ise3 T ‘asnoH juej|ed 1se3 [12UNO) 12ISIT 1315aYdiYD) 0020
0c¢ E€E 498 0ZMl ‘Aaaing ‘weydy ‘peoy ean adioyl ‘osnol sulep PauWI UoileIapay BUlIe Ysiylg 109D
¥9 /TL'S Z4T 0£0S aJiysdwey ‘uojdweyinos ‘pu3z adpay “yed |eusnpuj siapuel4 8 1un pawi [euoneulayu| adpuquieg 008D
00 00Z'T AT Z10d ‘eaysdwel ‘Hodson ‘auei (inaap ‘uaalg afesadood v yun $19A0D JUPY ooV
3 SsaIppy BWEeN Aoy

si03tpauD Auedwo) - g
pajwn sjies unay
pajwi] uosuyor sean




LT TT STOZ JaquIanoN 9T 0T 4107 127705 Sdl \ 7jozates
A _~» \
\\(\ ainyeudis
v9'v6T'ZST
fujjjeyo) sapyug 0F
7
SS3UppY awen Aoy

s:0)1pas) Auedwo) - g
pailwig sjies uniy
palw] uosuyor sean




Th 0T STQZ 18quuaA0N 9T

0TOZ +3AT0S SdI

TioTafey

Q\N\ aimeudis
/4

00s't Suneyop sau3 T
0052 0 0054 0 TOd %35$NnS 1590 133584dIYD ‘Wweysog ‘Bue] dujjag 91e1s3 |eLUnshpul spIRYYINOS g Bun PRI $BIIAIBS BULIBIA] [|BYI0Y LNy 00VH
IE30L B410 [dTe] 9)d ssa1ppy aweN Aay

siapjoyaseys - I
pajwi sjies unsy
paiwi] uosuyor seant




